A.C.T Track League 11 April 2016

Event 1
1st

2nd

3rd
Time

Event 2
1st

2nd

3rd
Time

Event 3
1st

2nd

3rd
Time

Event 4
1st

2nd

3rd
Time

Event 5
lap

~NoO o b~ WDN PP

1st
2nd
3rd
Time

73

27

38
3:11.728

34

18

41
3:47.397

235
53
11
4:12.184

258
269
66
3:58.178

63
3
3
3

73

27

71

73

71

85

2:59.278

YOUTH Group 1 -8 LAP SCRATCH

Ethan Cuerden
Emma Holmes

Helen Osguthorpe

Eastlands Velo
Sport City Velo
N Cheshire Clarion

YOUTH Group 2 - 10 LAP SCRATCH

Thomas Lord

Eastlands Velo

Nicola Greenwood Holmefirth CC

Ben Peatfield

YOUTH /JUNIOR G3 SENIOR G1-12 LAP SCRATCH

Paul Jones
James Storey

Robert Donaldson

Bolton Hotwheels

Elmore Factory RT
Sport City Velo
Mossley CRT

SENIOR Group 2 12 LAP SCRATCH

Lawrence Kelly
Aaron Denver
James Bunting

Paul Milnes Cycles
Body Torq Racing
Kirklees CA

YOUTH G1 8 LAP COURSES DES PRIMES

Hannah Wiggins
Evelina Black
Evelina Black
Evelina Black
Ethan Cuerden
Emma Holmes
Thomas Purcell
Ethan Cuerden
Thomas Purcell
Oscar Williams
#N/A

Sport City Velo
Eastlands Velo
Eastlands Velo
Eastlands Velo
Eastlands Velo
Sport City Velo
Liverpool Century
Eastlands Velo
Liverpool Century
Huddersfield Star Whrs
#N/A

pts
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
15

0.5



Event 6 YOUTH GROUP 2 10 lap COURSES DES PRIMES
lap pts
1 87 Oliver Walton Pedalsport CC 0.5
2 81 Oliver Philbin Sport City Velo 0.5
3 59 Maisy Vasic Eastlands Velo 0.5
4 45 Tristan Pilling Middleton CC 0.5
5 45 Tristan Pilling Middleton CC 0.5
6 41 Ben Peatfield Bolton Hotwheels 0.5
7 34 Thomas Lord Eastlands Velo 0.5
8 18 Nicola Greenwood Holmefirth CC 0.5
9 75 Adam Mitchell Eastlands Velo 0.5
1st 75 Adam Mitchell Eastlands Velo 15
2nd 29 Emily Larwood Sport City Velo 1
3rd 45 Tristan Pilling Middleton CC 0.5
Time 3:21.168 #N/A #N/A
Event 7 YOUTH G3-SEN G1 - 12 lap COURSES DES PRIMES
lap pts
1 11 Robert Donaldson Mossley CRT 0.5
2 11 Robert Donaldson Mossley CRT 0.5
3 11 Robert Donaldson Mossley CRT 0.5
4 11 Robert Donaldson Mossley CRT 0.5
5 11 Robert Donaldson Mossley CRT 0.5
6 173 Victoria Hood Team Jadan 0.5
7 47 Karl Richter Mossley CRT 0.5
8 53 James Storey Sport City Velo 0.5
9 53 James Storey Sport City Velo 0.5
10 53 James Storey Sport City Velo 0.5
11 227 Mike Farwell Port Sunlight Whrs 0.5
1st 30 Aidan Lawrence Eastlands Velo 15
2nd 196 Dick Cubison Rutland CC 1
3rd 227 Mike Farwell Port Sunlight Whrs 0.5
Time 3:58.773 #N/A #N/A
Event 8 SENIOR G2 - 12 lap COURSES DES PRIMES
lap pts
1 66 James Bunting Kirklees CA 0.5
2 66 James Bunting Kirklees CA 0.5
3 251 Matthew Coupe Manchester Whrs 0.5
4 258 Lawrence Kelly Paul Milnes Cycles 0.5
5 17 Josh Greenwood  Pedalsport 0.5
6 49 Max Rushby Pedalsport 0.5
7 17 Josh Greenwood  Pedalsport 0.5
8 49 Max Rushby Pedalsport 0.5
9 17 Josh Greenwood  Pedalsport 0.5
10 49 Max Rushby Pedalsport 0.5
11 17 Josh Greenwood  Pedalsport 0.5
1st 49 Max Rushby Pedalsport 15
2nd 17 Josh Greenwood  Pedalsport 1
3rd 66 James Bunting Kirklees CA 0.5

Time 3:44.953 #N/A #N/A



Event 9
1st

2nd

3rd
Time

Event 10
1st

2nd

3rd

Time

Event 11
1st

2nd

3rd

Time

Event 12
1st

2nd

3rd

Time

Event 13

1st
2nd
3rd
Time

Event 14

1st
2nd
3rd
Time

Event 15

1st
2nd
3rd
Time

73
3
85
4:23.752

41

59

67
4:26.616

11
235
227

6:41.595

66

49

17
3:39.034

73
3
71
4:48.494

34

87

75
7:37.896

49

66

17
13:17.815

YOUTH GROUP 1 - DEVIL TAKE THE HINDMOST

Ethan Cuerden Eastlands Velo
Evelina Black Eastlands Velo
Oscar Williams Huddersfield Star Whrs

YOUTH Group 2 - DEVIL TAKE THE HINDMOST

Ben Peatfield Bolton Hotwheels
Maisy Vasic Eastlands Velo
Eddie McHugh Team Terminator

YOUTH/JUN G3 - SEN G1 - DEVIL TAKE THE HINDMOST
Robert Donaldson Mossley CRT

Paul Jones Elmore Factory RT

Mike Farwell Port Sunlight Whrs

SENIOR G2 - DEVIL TAKE THE HINDMOST

James Bunting Kirklees CA
Max Rushby Pedalsport
Josh Greenwood  Pedalsport

YOUTH Group 1 12 LAP POINTS RACE
Race League Pts

Ethan Cuerden Eastlands Velo 3
Evelina Black Eastlands Velo 2
Thomas Purcell Liverpool Century 1

YOUTH Group 2 20 LAP POINTS RACE
Race League Pts

Thomas Lord Eastlands Velo 3
Oliver Walton Pedalsport CC 2
Adam Mitchell Eastlands Velo 1

YOUTH G3/SENIOR G1/2 40 LAP POINTS RACE
Race League Pts

Max Rushby Pedalsport 3
James Bunting Kirklees CA 2
Josh Greenwood  Pedalsport 1



Event 16
1st
Team 15
2nd
Team 10
3rd
Team 11
Time

199
191
210
174
197
208
21:10.089

SENIOR 60 LAP MADISON

Neil Evans Private Member
Robert Barber Southend Whrs
Tony Orrell Private Member
Vikki O’'Brien Team Jadan
Geoff Downs Bury Clarion

Karl McLelland Manchester Whrs

Race

League Pts
3

PP DNDNW



