A.C.T Track League 11 April 2016

Event 1		YOUTH Group 1	I - 8 LAP SCRATCH
1st	73	Ethan Cuerden	Eastlands Velo
2nd	27	Emma Holmes	Sport City Velo
3rd	38	Helen Osguthorpe	N Cheshire Clarion
Time	3:11.728		

Event 2 YOUTH Group 2 - 10 LAP SCRATCH

1st	34	Thomas Lord	Eastlands Velo
2nd	18	Nicola Greenwood	Holmefirth CC
3rd	41	Ben Peatfield	Bolton Hotwheels
Time	3:47.397		

Event 3 YOUTH /JUNIOR G3 SENIOR G1 - 12 LAP SCRATCH

1st	235	Paul Jones	Elmore Factory RT
2nd	53	James Storey	Sport City Velo
3rd	11	Robert Donaldson	Mossley CRT
Time	4:12.184		

Event 4

SENIOR Group 2 12 LAP SCRATCH

1st	258	Lawrence Kelly	Paul Milnes Cycles
2nd	269	Aaron Denver	Body Torq Racing
3rd	66	James Bunting	Kirklees CA
Time	3:58.178		

Event 5

YOUTH G1 8 LAP COURSES DES PRIMES

	lap				pts
	1	63	Hannah Wiggins	Sport City Velo	0.5
	2	3	Evelina Black	Eastlands Velo	0.5
	3	3	Evelina Black	Eastlands Velo	0.5
	4	3	Evelina Black	Eastlands Velo	0.5
	5	73	Ethan Cuerden	Eastlands Velo	0.5
	6	27	Emma Holmes	Sport City Velo	0.5
	7	71	Thomas Purcell	Liverpool Century	0.5
1st		73	Ethan Cuerden	Eastlands Velo	1.5
2nd		71	Thomas Purcell	Liverpool Century	1
3rd		85	Oscar Williams	Huddersfield Star Whrs	0.5
Time		2:59.278	#N/A	#N/A	

Event 6			YOUTH GROUP 2 10 lap COURSES DES PRIMES		
lap)				pts
1	I	87	Oliver Walton	Pedalsport CC	0.5
2	2	81	Oliver Philbin	Sport City Velo	0.5
3	3	59	Maisy Vasic	Eastlands Velo	0.5
2	1	45	Tristan Pilling	Middleton CC	0.5
5	5	45	Tristan Pilling	Middleton CC	0.5
6	6	41	Ben Peatfield	Bolton Hotwheels	0.5
7	7	34	Thomas Lord	Eastlands Velo	0.5
8	3	18	Nicola Greenwood	Holmefirth CC	0.5
ę)	75	Adam Mitchell	Eastlands Velo	0.5
1st		75	Adam Mitchell	Eastlands Velo	1.5
2nd		29	Emily Larwood	Sport City Velo	1
3rd		45	Tristan Pilling	Middleton CC	0.5
Time	3	:21.168	#N/A	#N/A	

Event	: 7		YOUTH G3-SI	EN G1 - 12 lap COU	RSES DES PRIMES
	lap				pts
	1	11	Robert Donaldson	Mossley CRT	0.5
	2	11	Robert Donaldson	Mossley CRT	0.5
	3	11	Robert Donaldson	Mossley CRT	0.5
	4	11	Robert Donaldson	Mossley CRT	0.5
	5	11	Robert Donaldson	Mossley CRT	0.5
	6	173	Victoria Hood	Team Jadan	0.5
	7	47	Karl Richter	Mossley CRT	0.5
	8	53	James Storey	Sport City Velo	0.5
	9	53	James Storey	Sport City Velo	0.5
	10	53	James Storey	Sport City Velo	0.5
	11	227	Mike Farwell	Port Sunlight Whrs	0.5
1st		30	Aidan Lawrence	Eastlands Velo	1.5
2nd		196	Dick Cubison	Rutland CC	1
3rd		227	Mike Farwell	Port Sunlight Whrs	0.5
Time		3:58.773	#N/A	#N/A	

Event 8

SENIOR G2 - 12 lap COURSES DES PRIMES

)			pts
66	James Bunting	Kirklees CA	0.5
66	James Bunting	Kirklees CA	0.5
251	Matthew Coupe	Manchester Whrs	0.5
258	Lawrence Kelly	Paul Milnes Cycles	0.5
17	Josh Greenwood	Pedalsport	0.5
49	Max Rushby	Pedalsport	0.5
17	Josh Greenwood	Pedalsport	0.5
49	Max Rushby	Pedalsport	0.5
17	Josh Greenwood	Pedalsport	0.5
49	Max Rushby	Pedalsport	0.5
17	Josh Greenwood	Pedalsport	0.5
49	Max Rushby	Pedalsport	1.5
17	Josh Greenwood	Pedalsport	1
66	James Bunting	Kirklees CA	0.5
3:44.953	#N/A	#N/A	
	66 251 258 17 49 17 49 17 49 17 49 17 49 17 66	66James Bunting66James Bunting251Matthew Coupe258Lawrence Kelly17Josh Greenwood49Max Rushby17Josh Greenwood66James Bunting	66James BuntingKirklees CA66James BuntingKirklees CA251Matthew CoupeManchester Whrs258Lawrence KellyPaul Milnes Cycles17Josh GreenwoodPedalsport49Max RushbyPedalsport17Josh GreenwoodPedalsport49Max RushbyPedalsport17Josh GreenwoodPedalsport17Josh GreenwoodPedals

Event 9 YOUTH GROUP 1 - DEVIL TAKE THE HINDMOST

1st	73	Ethan Cuerden	Eastlands Velo
2nd	3	Evelina Black	Eastlands Velo
3rd	85	Oscar Williams	Huddersfield Star Whrs
Time	4:23.752		

Event 10		YOUTH Group	2 - DEVIL TAKE THE HINDMOST
1st	41	Ben Peatfield	Bolton Hotwheels
2nd	59	Maisy Vasic	Eastlands Velo
3rd	67	Eddie McHugh	Team Terminator
Time	4:26.616	-	

Event 11		YOUTH / JUN G	33 - SEN G1 - DEVIL TAKE THE HINDMOST
1st	11	Robert Donaldson	Mossley CRT
2nd	235	Paul Jones	Elmore Factory RT
3rd	227	Mike Farwell	Port Sunlight Whrs
Time	6:41.595		

Event 12		SENIOR G2 - I	DEVIL TAKE THE HINDMOST
1st	66	James Bunting	Kirklees CA
2nd	49	Max Rushby	Pedalsport
3rd	17	Josh Greenwood	Pedalsport
Time	3:39.034		

Event 13 YOUTH Group 1 12 LAP POINTS RACE

		100111 Oloup			
				Race	League Pts
1st	73	Ethan Cuerden	Eastlands Velo		3
2nd	3	Evelina Black	Eastlands Velo		2
3rd	71	Thomas Purcell	Liverpool Century		1
Time	4:48.494				

Event 14 YOUTH Group 2 20 LAP POINTS RACE

				Race	League Pts
1st	34	Thomas Lord	Eastlands Velo		3
2nd	87	Oliver Walton	Pedalsport CC		2
3rd	75	Adam Mitchell	Eastlands Velo		1
Time	7:37.896				

Event 15 YOUTH G3 / SENIOR G1/2 40 LAP POINTS RACE

				Race	League Pts
1st	49	Max Rushby	Pedalsport		3
2nd	66	James Bunting	Kirklees CA		2
3rd	17	Josh Greenwood	Pedalsport		1
Time	13:17.81	5			

Event 16		SENIOR 60 LA	P MADISON	Race	League Pts
1st	199	Neil Evans	Private Member		3
Team 15	191	Robert Barber	Southend Whrs		3
2nd	210	Tony Orrell	Private Member		2
Team 10	174	Vikki O'Brien	Team Jadan		2
3rd	197	Geoff Downs	Bury Clarion		1
Team 11	208	Karl McLelland	Manchester Whrs		1
Time	21:10.089				